
BLOCK 1 LOT 10
NASSAU LAKES 1A PB 5/70-71

THRIFT MARGARET M L/E/
96322 PARLIAMENT DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034
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WOOTEN SHANNON
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B2108345 REPLACE GARAGE DO 1,500 08/01/2021

R2108821 ROOF 27,757 07/06/2021

B20939 SWIM POOL 28,000 01/01/2008

B0210390 FOUNDATION 4,640 01/01/2003

995741 NEW CONSTR 11,900 03/01/1999

9905793 NEW CONSTR 130,000 02/01/1999

2020HX Base Yr

96322 PARLIAMENT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,697 107.1360 141.42 381,410 1999 1999 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 2119

BAS 2,119 100 1999 2,119 262,210

FGR 586 55 1999 322 39,845

FOP 39 30 1999 12 1,485

FOP 138 30 1999 41 5,073

FOP 300 30 1999 90 11,137

FSP 282 40 1999 113 13,983

3,464 2,697 333,734

FOP=[YR=1999] W23 FSP=[YR=1999] W28 FOP=[YR=1999] W13 S3
BAS=[YR=1999] S46 E4 FOP=[YR=1999] S6 E38 N6 FGR=[YR=1999]
E26 N25 W10 S4 W16 S21$ W13 N6 W12 S6 W13$ E13 N6 E12 S6 E13
N21 E16 N4 E6 N18 W32 S6 W19 N9 W13$ E13 N3$ S12 E19 N6 E9
N6$ S6 E23 N6$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 137.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 75 668

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 88 20 1,760.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1999 1999 3 75 6,864

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1999 1999 3 81 2,835

4 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,414.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2001 2001 3 79 7,628

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 425.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2008 2008 3 48 17,340

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 875.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 88 7,700

7 0479 VF PICKET 0 100 0 0 120.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 72 864

43,899

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 95,000.00 95,000.00 95,000


